7. 126.		ASSIGNMENT	r		- 1000087
1			B	2.1	u 4
From:	Date:	Veh No:	SHB 532B		-
Estimated Cost:				/ Lorry / Taxi) / Prime Mo	ver /
OD / TP //WS / TP RES / OD R	RES / EVA / INV / MV	S Comment	/ Trailer or	4 Å	1797
To Inspect Vehicle No:	*	Make:	TOYOTA PRIC		1798
at Workshop m/s		Colour	MARION		Std / NI / NA
of TOT Part		Sp.Reading	665016	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured: FBF 3280		Eng/No:		24 1-2 11 1 1-2	4
Service Committee of the Committee of th	1708-01 23.11.17-			1486574652	.1
	12468-002		Good (Pai) / Poor / Bu		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		rder / Jammed / Leak		
(Client's Record)			order / Jammed / Leak		
Make of Veh:		- No	/ SIRim / STD A/Rin		
		Tyre Size:	W. 200	15/65R15	
(Policy Condition)		121	R:	4	
Remark: The veh had comme repair at the time of		1 50,50,00		IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of	r inspection.	TOYO/YO	KO or	spiken.	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Г.	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	S mm	R/Bal. S	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	S mm	L/Bal. 5	l.c
Est. Repairs: 3	days Res.: Yes or No		104/18	D.O.I. 23/0	4/18
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No		-	met !	
CA / REV / REP. / 24		CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P		DIS I NIS I UIC I Rooft	op or
Date: Person	Vehicle n Contacted:	e: IN / OUT		Body Structure affected	due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Ins		The old	7 Onassis frame 7 L	body directors and side	
SHB 532	The state of the s	5448/KIG6K3	DA:	790315 D	18/210
FBF 3281	4-4-	k			k, 1
24/510-ston Constinu	red 19 41800 p	nd 3 days with	Pah Suan.		NTHE
· Lead 6	\$ 6819.30, 36,5	) . 0		CRG	3280H
	RECEIVED 2	5 MAY 2018		TOP	328011
	1100				
	_		er e		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Re	pair: 3		
nos s truis	: Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Re Resurvey N		Survey Fee:	160
	: Final Report	Resurvey N	lo. of Trip:	Transportation:	160 35
nos s truis	: Final Report	Resurvey N	No. of Trip:	Transportation: )S + RS,SI	
Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey M	Insp (\$ rview (\$	Transportation: )S + RS,SI ) Photos	
Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey M	No. of Trip:	Transportation: )S + RS,SI	



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







NTU	TUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			NS/INC180075	11/R1qb
#05-	73 BRAS BASAH ROAD 805-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 89556		Date:	24-04-2018	
			Code: INC4		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	FBF 3280H	Veh. Ir	nspected	SHB 532B
	Policy No.	5083277708-01	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	n Date	23/04/2018
	AND MARKET	Vehicle Parti	culars 8	Condition	THE LANG TAKEN
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year o	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r	
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes			cation	
	General				
		Conditi	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Descripti	on of Da	mages	
		Genera	l Inform	ation	
	Accident Date	21/04/2018	Inspec	tion Date	23/04/2018
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE	S PTE L	TD	
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	PARK E	4 SINGAPORE 757	705
a.	Testa single state	R	emarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W			

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date: 25/05/2018

100	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi	Claimant Vehicle	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
S/NO		Combany					A C 000 TO	4 500000
	*** /0003459.003	CAMPLITAXIS PTF LTD	SHB 5328	FBF 3280H	21/04/2018	8:50	5 6,319.70	7,000.U
1	MI/0332400-002	Ciario Como Ciario			Contract of the last	00.00	A 000 100 10	6 2000 6
0	NOT INCURED	SMRT BUSES LTD	SMB 5013R	PC 2533K	26/02/2018	10:30	\$ 25,129.10	5.07575.¢
	2011001101							

eBaoTech		1000	200						Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601	EX-DANSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSES		The state of the s			Change Lar	nguage	Change Password	Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy N	io.				Date of Accid	dent	21/04	1/2018 13:10	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBF3280H							
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	Ð	5083277708-01	SURAJ DUBEY S/O HRIDAI NARAIN DUBEY	590008571	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBF3280H	FBF3280H	23/11/2017	22/11/2018
						Continue				

### Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 24 May 2018 10:28 AM

To:

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; CS A Team; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SHB532B

Hi

Amount confirmed as per your recommendation, thanks.

Regards Poh Suan

----Original Message-----

From: Celine Fong (LKKAuto) [mailto:celinefong@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 10:26 AM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Cc: SUR; CS A Team; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SHB532B

Dear Poh Suan,

Confirmed lump sum \$1,500.00, 3 days.

Best Regards, Celine Fong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: celinefong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) [mailto:YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 5 May 2018 11:26 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Leong Chee kwong' <cheekwongwega@gmail.com>

Subject: SHB532B

Hi Rasul,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHB 532B having Case No: TAX/04/18/2103.

There is no change to the approved amount of \$1,500 @ 3 working days under lump sum repair.

Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.

Aside Kwong,

Please provide the before / after paint photos as per surveyor's request.

# Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 5 May 2018 11:26 AM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; CS A Team; 'Leong Chee kwong'

Subject:

SHB532B

Attachments:

img-505112504-0001.pdf

Hi Rasul,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHB 532B having Case No: TAX/04/18/2103.

There is no change to the approved amount of \$1,500 @ 3 working days under lump sum repair.

Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.

Aside Kwong,

Please provide the before / after paint photos as per surveyor's request.

Thanks & Regards Poh Suan

-----Original Message-----

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Sent: Saturday, 5 May 2018 11:25 AM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC)

Subject: Scan Data from FX-D421D6

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aioresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/04/2018 11:09
Date Of Accident	21/04/2018 08:50
Exact Location Of Accident	MANDAI ROAD /MANDAI LAKE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB532B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198905369K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18090213MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEE CHOR HEE
NRIC No	S0556940J
Date Of Birth	09/12/1945
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/04/1967
Driving Experience	51 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

04-53

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

VEO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180421/2030 ON 21/04/2018, 0850HRS, I BRAKED AND STOPPED MY VEHICLE, BEARING VEHICLE PLATE NUMBER SHB532B, AS THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS TURNING RED. SUDDENLY A MOTORCYCLE, BEARING VEHICLE PLATE NUMBER FBF3280H, KNOCKED MY VEHICLE IN THE REAR. THE MOTORCYLIST WAS CONVEYED TO THE HOSPITAL BY AN AMBULAMC AND I WAS ADVISED BY THE POLICE AT THE SCENE TO LODGE A REPORT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour FBF3280H

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBF3280H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

		Mandai Road	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		A- SHB532B B-FBF3280H
			····
		3/2 - January - 846 - 579	
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	21/4/18	3/19/2018
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting C Name: NRIC/FIN No	entre Personnel's Signature

### Sketch Plan Pg. 2





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C

31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827

Tel No: 1800-8529999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180421/2030

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 21/04/2018 10:02			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 41		
Informant's Particulars						
Name of Informant: SEE CHOR HEE			Address: APT BLK 298 YISHUN STRE 760298	ET 20 #04-53 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0556940J			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91389878			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 72	Date of Birth: 09/12/1945	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam			
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Amb	ulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/04/2018 08:5	50	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: Along Road 1 MANDAI ROA MANDAI LAK Weather:	AD	Road	Surface:		Roa	d Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry	Dry			
Traffic Flow: One Way	TUNE OF STREET	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	affic Control: affic Light - Working		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	ion:			Anu	one conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBF3280H	Motorcycle	SUZUKI	GSX1300RL 0	Blue	Slightly Damaged	Ø <sub>11</sub>
SHB532B	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)	Maroon	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 3





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180421/2030

150

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver Name	SEE CHOR HEE	SEE CHOR HEE				S0556940J
Namo	OLG ONORTHLE			ID No		
Related Vehicle	SHB532B (Car)		Conta	ct No.	91389878	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class		Class: NIL
				Driving		Date of Expiry: NIL
				Licent		
			T	1 /		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	The state of the s
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	finjury	NIL	

### Brief Details.

On 21/04/2018, 0850hrs, I braked and stopped my vehicle, bearing vehicle plate number SHB532B, as the traffic light was turning red. Suddenly a motorcycle, bearing vehicle plate number FBF3280H, knocked my vehicle in the rear. The motorcyclist was conveyed to the hospital by an ambulance and I was advised by the Police on scene to lodge a report.

### Sketch Plan Pg. 4





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180421/2030

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The F / Sgt 2 LOW WEI DE	Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 21/04/2018 10:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN Contact No.: 65476216		Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP188	000 ACC	Signature: SN 085  Police Force

### > Back to OneMotoring

F	nn	ni	re'	Tr	an	sf	er	F	ee
_	IIU	u			411			٠.	

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No. :	SHB532B
Vehicle Type :	H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)
Vehicle Attachment 1:	Air-Con (Taxi)
Vehicle Scheme :	Taxi (Company)
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model :	PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Chassis No.:	JTDKN36U805746527
Propellant:	Petrol-Electric Petrol-Electric
Engine No.:	2ZR1327172
Motor No.:	3JM6084468
Engine Capacity:	1798 cc
Power Rating:	60.0 kW
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	1805 kg
Unladen Weight:	1370 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2014
Original Registration Date :	25 Jun 2014
Lifespan Expiry Date :	24 Jun 2022
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
PQP Paid :	\$57,338.00
COE Expiry Date :	24 Jun 2022
Road Tax Expiry Date :	24 Jun 2018
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Jun 2022
Inspection Due Date :	24 Dec 2018
Intended Transfer Date :	24 May 2018
CO2 Emission :	92.00 (g/km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :	\$30,000.00
CO Emission :	
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	•
PM Emission :	
THE PARTY OF THE P	and the state of t

The current road tax expiry is 24 Jun 2018. You may renew the road tax from 25 Mar 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 24 Jun 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 25 Jun 2018 to 24 Dec 2018)

Amount Payable (From 25 Jun 201	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (5\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
	A		25.00
Sub Total :			510.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	510.00	15	
Total Amount Payable :			535.00
Message	which cannot be further renewed. The ve		OF in comban the

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

FAX Number : 63685592





60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

# **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No

SHB532B

Ref. No

TAX/04/18/2103

Reg. Date

25/06/2014

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

TOYOTA PRIUS

Model

PRIUS

Name of Driver

SEE CHOR HEE

Type of Accident

HEAD TO REAR

Date / Time of Accident

21/04/2018 08:50:00 AM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

21/04/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

No

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

Accident Repair Job Card No :

000024095669

Special Instruction to ARC, if any :

FBF3280H

Prepared Date

21/04/2018 11:20:16 AM



Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No.: JTDKN36U805746527

Mileage

0

Work Shop

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

1,014.00

0.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

936.00

0.00

Total Material Charges

2.233.88

2.279.47

Other Charges

705.00

TOTAL

0.00

**Lum Sum Total** 

4.888.88 4,900.00 0.00

No. of Repair Days

6.00

0.00 3 days - Lupin

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

21/04/2018 01:50:31 PM

01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

23/04/18 P1420

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date :

21/04/2018 01:50:31 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date:

LKK Auto Consultants here a notify the Repairer of the following

rraying and

\* To resurvey before/after spray promise

To display damaged part(s) declarately

· Parts prices are subject to co-

No illegal modification(s) is a

Supplementary Item(s) m
 is subject to final approve

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

### Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

### Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
TO REPAIR LH REAR PORTION	1,014.00	0.00 300		
Total Labour	1,014.00	0.00		

### Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	0.00 200
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0.00 200 00
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	378.00	0.00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	936.00	0.00

## Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0.00 🗲
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	0.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	900 60
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS LH	120.00	0.00 🗡
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00 🗶
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00 🗶
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	125.00	0.00 ×
Total Other Costs	705.00	0.00

# Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
52159- 47905		6505548	BUMPER REAR	1	458.60	25.00	343.95	Replace	Replace	No
52023- 12240		6505547	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR	1	205.70	25.00	154.27	Replace	Replace M	No
52016- 47030			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER LH	1	139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Replace ?	No
52015- 47050			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER RH	1	139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Replace	No
			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Replace?	No
76088- 47020		6505617	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/LH	1	72.20	25.00	54.15	Replace	Replace	No
76087- 47020		6505618	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/RH	1	118.10	25.00	88.57	Replace	Replace	No
76891- 47020		6505619	BUMPER LIP REAR	1	228.90	25.00	171.67	Replace	Replace Suc	No
52576- 47020		6505550	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH	1	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No
52575- 47020		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	1	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No
			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No
58307- 47060		6505522	END PANEL	1	602.10	25.00	451.57	Replace	Repair	No
	COMMO	4006314	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Replace	No
61602- 47091		6505476	FENDER RR/LH	1	766.80	25.00	575.10	Replace	Replace	No
	СОММО		SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No
	СОММО		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No
62720- 47031			QUARTER GLASS RR/LH	1	168.10	25.00	126.07	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N		SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Replace	No
65638- 47021		6505477	FENDER LINER RR/LH	1	141.30	25.00	105.97	Replace	Replace	No
52563- 47010			TAIL LAMP BRACKET, LH	1	30.70	25.00	23.02	Replace	Replace ?	No
		Will.	TOTAL MATERIALS		Yan a salah	7.		2,849.38	2,849.34	
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discour	nted)				2,233.88	2,279.47	

# Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
110000000000000000000000000000000000000	TC	TAL SUPPLEMENTARY MA	TERIA	ALS					

REQUEST FOR SUPPLYMENT PARTS

		REQUEST FOR SUPI	LYMENT PARTS			
Contractor		WEGA	ENGINEERING PTE	LTD		
Accident Case Sumber	TAXIO	4/18/2103	Date of the organization	tam :	23 4 18	
Vehicle No	SHBS	328	Date of Resi-	est .	24 14/18	
Vehicle Model	TOYOTA	1 Prius	Number of Days to (If any)	. Listend		
S/N	mayor king province	Part Descrips	On	Quantity	Unit Price	
6826	33,34,35	Roar Bumper Arm	Sub-AssylH	1.	\$ 139.60 M	
6829,3		SenSor Reverse	O	1.	\$ 180.00 CRA,	
	e mensage e e con					
		- HETPORE				
	10-10-10-10-1 - 10-10-1	- 32				
		- « - Freese submin photogra	plus for damaged phris > * *			

242	
(Name)	1
1 1	for

Guan

(Position)

Do salemnly and oncerely declare that - Supplementary Parts are raised for replacement for the aforesaid vehicle.

Symptons of ne son making this declaration [To be signed in front of an authorised witness]

I acknowledge that this declaration is to see anti-correct, and I make I out for understanding and belief that a person who makes a fair declaration is liable to the damages of perjury

SMR1 SMI		
Acknowledge Hy	ARC Executive Superior SA	and the second to the second t
Approval By	Surveyor - In-house Staff	
Parts Ordering	SMRT Store / Contractor Supply / Form 22 / WOC	Form22 / PO / WOC/ Reservation / Number
Prote Samswell	VIX XII	Usite of submission





mentary

26-41.11 /11.32 76.4.18/15.32

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

# **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

23. 4.18/15.3: Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre SHB532B Reg. No TAX/04/18/2103 Ref. No 25/06/2014 Reg. Date TAXI Vehicle Type TOYOTA PRIUS Make Model PRIUS SEE CHOR HEE Name of Driver HEAD TO REAR Type of Accident 21/04/2018 08:50:00 AM Date / Time of Accident 21/04/2018 12:00:00 AM Accident Reported Date / Time : Surveyor is Required? Survey by RESU Vehicle is Towed Back? No Towed Back Date/Time Replacement Vehicle issued? : Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024095669 Special Instruction to ARC, if any : FBF3280H NTUL LIS Resurvey After repair , FOR CHECK ITEM and REPLACE ITEM PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR RASUL / HP : 9001 0068. email: rasul@lkkauto.com : 21/04/2018 11:20:16 AM Prepared Date

Vehicie to Wega	Date In: 24 04 Towing:
	Time In: 1200 Driver: Guon .
Wega Job No:	04 0263
Vehicle sent to SM	RT Date In: 2 4 8 Towing:
	Time In: 11.30 Driver: OL'M
Panaluad by IS	SERTI.

V		
Recording Camera		J
Radio Antenna	X	J
1st witness	Date	18
2 <sup>nd</sup> witness	Date	_
	S. 1/2	
E 1/2	νĘ	

KM 665015

Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No : JTDKN36U805746527

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

1.014.00

300.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

936.00

300.00

Total Material Charges

782.63

1,199.84

Other Charges

705.00

-299.84

TOTAL

3,437.63

1,500.00

Lum Sum Total

0.00

0.00

No. of Repair Days

3.00

6.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

RASUL

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

21/04/2018 01:50:31 PM

23/04/2018 03:32:58 PM



Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 21/04/2018 01:50:31 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

: QN-1805-0025

Invoice No

Quotation Date :

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount :

Prepared Date:

# Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

# Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
TO REPAIR LH REAR PORTION	1,014.00	300.00		
Total Labour	1,014.00	300.00		

# Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0.00		
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	378.00			
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	936.00	300.00		

# Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0.00
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	20.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM		60.00
T. M. (1997-1998) (1997-1997-1997-1997) (1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997		0.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	125.00	0.00 NN
Lump Sum Adjustment by Surveyor	0.00	-379.84
Total Other Costs	705.00	-299.84

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
2159-		6505548	BUMPER REAR	1	458.60	25.00	343.95	Replace	Replace	No TOP
2023- 12240		6505547	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR	1	205.70	25.00	154.27	Replace	Replace	No Bt
52016- 17030			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER LH	1	139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Replace S	No Bt
52015- 17050			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER RH	0	139.60	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
47000			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Replace S	No CR
76088- 47020		6505617	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/LH	1	72.20	25.00	54.15	Replace	Replace	No DE
76087- 47020		6505618	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/RH	0	118.10	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
76891- 47020		6505619	BUMPER LIP REAR	1	228.90	25.00	171.67	Replace	Replace	No Su
52576- 47020		6505550	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH	1	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No NE
52575- 47020		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	(	94.80	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
41020			PIXEL STICKER	1	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No NI
58307- 47060		6505522	END PANEL		602.10	100.00	0.00	Replace	Repair	NO R
47000	СОММО	4006314	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
61602- 47091		6505476	FENDER RR/LH	1	766.80	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
11.001	СОММО		SMRT LOGO		0 7.80	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
	СОММО		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	5	0 21.60	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
62720- 47031			QUARTER GLASS RR/LH		0 168.10	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
	СОММО		SEALANT W/SCREEN		0 37.00	0.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
65638- 47021	1	6505477	FENDER LINER RR/LH		0 141.30	25.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X
52563- 47010			TAIL LAMP BRACKET		1 30.70	25.00	23.03	Replace	Check	No X
	TOTAL WATERIALS							8 1,199.84		
		TOTA	L MATERIALS(Discou	inted	)			782.6	3 1,199.84	

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
	TOTA	L SUPPLEMENTARY	MATERIA	LS					

1199.84 + 300.00 + 380.00 + 380.00 + 380.00 Page:

TAX/04/18/2103



## **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NS/INC18007511/R1qbn2 NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD 73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 28-05-2018 Date: 189556 Code: INC4 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 1. Veh. Inspected **SHB 532B** FBF 3280H Insured Veh. 0.00 5083277708-01 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 MT/0992468-002 Excess (\$) Claim No. 23/04/2018 Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 1798 C.C Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS 2014 Year of Reg. Engine No. HIDDEN MAROON JTDKN36U805746527 Colour Chassis No. IN ORDER 665016 Steering Odometer SPORTS RIM Modification IN ORDER Brakes FAIR General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Balance Make Size 5 mm **FALKEN** 195/65 R15 R/H Front Tyre FALKEN 5 mm L/H Front Tyre 195/65 R15 5 mm FALKEN 195/65 R15 R/H Rear Tyre FALKEN 5 mm 195/65 R15 L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. General Information 5. 23/04/2018 Inspection Date 21/04/2018 Accident Date SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD Survey held at 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705 Remarks 5a. A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS. **Estimate Days of Repair** 5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

3 Working Days



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 532B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
-1	BUMPER REAR (DISC 25%)	TORN	458.60	343.95	
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR (DISC 25%)	BENT	205.70	154.27	
	ARM SUB-ASSY,RR BUMPER LH (DISC 25%)	BENT	139.60	104.70	
1	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/LH (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	72.20	54.15	
1	BUMPER LIP REAR (DISC 25%)	SCRATCHED	228.90	171.67	
1	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	94.80	71.10	
1	SENSOR REVERSE (SN)	CRACKED	180.00	180.00	
2	PIXEL STICKER @\$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00	
1	SOLAR FILM	NOT NECESSARY	125.00		
1	ARM SUB-ASSY,RR BUMPER RH	SERVICEABLE	139.60		
1	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/RH	SERVICEABLE	118.10	(64	
1	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	SERVICEABLE	94.80		
1	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	SERVICEABLE	37.00		
1	FENDER RR/LH	SERVICEABLE	766.80		
1	SMRT LOGO	SERVICEABLE	7.80		
1	STICKER DECAL 65558888	SERVICEABLE	21.60		
1	QUARTER GLASS RR/LH	SERVICEABLE	168.10		
- 1	SEALANT W/SCREEN	SERVICEABLE	37.00		
1	FENDER LINER RR/LH	SERVICEABLE	141.30		
1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET, LH	SERVICEABLE	30.70		
	END PANEL	TO REPAIR	602.10		
			3,789.70	1,199.84	
	LABOUR				
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		1,334.00	360.00	
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		1,036.00	320.00	
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00		
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00		
			2,530.00	680.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		6,319.70	1,879.84	

Report Ref No. NS/INC18007511/R1qbn2





RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC18007511/R1qbn2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.